
USB 2.0 Dual Band WLAN ac/a/b/g/n Stick 
433 Mbps with external Antenna

• 1 x USB 2.0 Type-A male
• Chipset: Realtek RTL8811
• 1T1R mode with 433 Mbps @ 5 GHz 

and 150 Mbps @ 2.4 GHz• 
• Frequency range: 2.4 GHz + 5 GHz band
• Antenna gain: 3 dBi
• Transmission power (EIRP): 100 mW
• Supports DFS (Dynamic Frequency Selection)
• Supports WPS
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 

ca. 47 x 19 x 12 mm • 

Item 12462
 

Item 89456
 

• External: 1 x 10 Gigabit LAN RJ45 female
• Internal:  1 x PCI Express x4, V2.0
• Chipset: Tehuti TN4010
• Data transfer rate:

Fast Ethernet up to 100 Mbps• 
Gigabit Ethernet up to 1 Gbps• 
NBASE-T (draft) with up to 2.5 Gbps and 5 Gbps• 
10 Gigabit Ethernet up to 10 Gbps• 
PCI Express x4 up to 20 Gbps• 

• Supports IEEE 802.3az (EEE)
• Supports 16k Jumbo frames
• Supports IEEE 802.1Q Vir tual LAN (VLAN)
• Supports IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation 

PCI Express Card > 
1 x 10 Gigabit LAN NBASE-T RJ45DUAL

Gigabit

10G
HIGH
SPEED

NEW
Item 89358
 

Low Prole Blende

Low Prole Bracket

Networks are nowadays omnipresent, wether in the industriy, in the office 
or at home. Intelligent network solutions are required everywhere. 

 Network cards  Fiber optics  PoE  Passive components• • •

Delock offers a wide range of products like network adapters, passive 
components, Power over Ethernet, fiber optics, tools and test equipment. 

THE NETWORK

PCI Express Card > 2 x Gigabit LAN

• External: 2 x Gigabit LAN RJ45 female
• Internal:  1 x PCI Express x1, V1.1
• Chipset: Realtek
• Data transfer rate:

Ethernet up to 10 Mbps• 
Fast Ethernet up to 100 Mbps• 
Gigabit Ethernet up to 1 Gbps• 
PCI Express x1 up to 2.5 Gbps• 

• Compatible with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab
• Supports Wake On LAN (WOL)
• Supports IEEE 802.3x full duplex ow control
• Supports IEEE 802.1Q Vir tual LAN (VLAN)

NEW

Adapter USB 3.0 > 
Gigabit LAN 10/100/1000 Mbps 

• 1 x USB 3.0 Typ-A Stecker >
1 x Gigabit LAN RJ45 Buchse• 

• Chipsatz: ASIX
• Unterstützt Auto MDI-X (automatische Erkennung 

von Standard oder Crossover Netzwerkkabel)• 
• Unterstützt Remote Wakeup über Link-Change, 

Magic Packet und Microsoft wakeup frame• 
• Unterstützt IEEE 802.3az (EEE)

Item 62417
 



Fiber Optic cables are used for network connections between buil-
dings or floors. The main advantages are a high data transfer rate over 
long-range distance and insensitivity to electromagnetic interference. 
For distances from 300 meters to several kilometers a data transfer rate 
of up to 40 Gbps is currently possible.

Item 86220
 

• SFP slot for 1 Gbps SFP modules
• RJ45 connector for 10/100/1000Base-T
• Transmission rate up to 1 Gbps
• 6 LEDs for status monitoring
• Power supply with 5 V included
• Power consumption: 2.5 W
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 95 x 70 x 26 mm 

 
Media Converter 
1000Base-T to SFP 

10G
HIGH
SPEED

Item 84642
 5 mItem 84643
 

3 m

Item 86441
 

Item 86442
 

Item 86444
 

 
Media Converter compact
100Base-FX SC MM 1310 nm

Art. 86458
 

1 mItem 84640
 2 mItem 84641
 

Cable Twinax SFP+ 
male > male 

Active Optical 
Cable SFP+ 
male > male

The compact dimensions compared to example Item 
86220 enable space-saving installation

In the SFP slot, an optional 100 Mbps or 
1 Gbps SFP module can be used.

Cable Optical Fibre LC 
male > male
Multimode OM4  

Cable Optical Fibre LC 
male > male
Singlemode OS2 

 
Media Converter compact
1000Base-LX SC SM 1310 nm

 
Media Converter compact  
1000Base-SX SC MM 850 nm

• Ceramic ferrule with dust 
• protection
• LS0H (halogen free)

19″ Chassis 1.5 U for 18 Media Converters

• 18 slots for media conver ters
• Suitable for all Delock 10/100 and 10/100/1000 

media conver ters of series 864xx• 
• 2 x internal redundant power supply units with 66 W
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 44.0 x 34.0 x 6.6 cm 

• Transmission rate up to 10 Gbps
• Suitable for 10GE Ethernet, InniBand

SDR, DDR and QDR, Fibre Channe to 10G• 
• Compatible with SFP MSA and SFF-8431

Up to 550 m with 50/125 µm Faser Up to 2 km with 50/125 µm Faser

Item 86215
 

Item 86216
 

 
Media Converter 
100Base-FX SC MM 1310 nm

• SC Duplex connector for 100 Base-FX
• RJ45 connector for 10/100 Base-TX
• Transmission rate up to 100 Mb/s
• 6 LEDs for status monitoring
• Power supply with 5 V included
• Power consumption: 2,5 W
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 95 x 70 x 26 mm  

 
Media Converter 
100Base-FX SC SM 1310 nm

Up to 2 km with 50/125 µm Faser

Item 86189
 

Item 86188
 

1000Base-SX 
MM 850 nm DDM

Item 86187
 

Item 86171
 

 
1000Base-LX 
SM 1310 nm DDM 

Item 86186
 

 

1000Base-SX 
MM 850 nm 

  

1000Base-LX  
SM 1310 nm 

Item 86199
  

10GBase-SR 
MM 850 nm DDM 

10GBase-LR 
SM 1310 nm DDM

Matching SFP modules

DDM (Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface)

Up to 550 m with 50/125 µm Faser
Operating temperature: 0 bis +70°C

Up to with 20 km  9/125 µm Faser
0 bis +70°COperating temperature:

Up to with 550 m  50/125 µm Faser
 -20 bis +85°COperating temperature:

Up to with 20 km  9/125 µm Faser
 -40 bis +85°COperating temperature:

Up to with 10 km  9/125 µm Faser
 0 bis +70° COperating temperature:

Up to with 300 m  50/125 µm Faser
 0 bis +70° COperating temperature:

Fiber Optic

• SFP slot for 100 Mbps or 1 Gbps SFP 
modules (Dual rate)• 

• RJ45 connector for 10/100/1000Base-T
• Transmission rate up to 1 Gbps
• 5 LEDs for status monitoring
• Power supply with 3.3 V included
• Robust metal housing
• Power consumption: 2.3 W
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 74 x 51 x 20 mm 

 
Media Converter compact
10/100/1000Base-T to SFP

Item 86440
 

Item 86222
 

1 mItem 86221
 2 mItem 86200
 

5 mItem 86234
 

3 m

Item 86437
 Item 86438
 

10 m

7 m

Item 86443
 

 
Media Converter compact 
100Base-FX SC SM 1310 nm

NEW

Item 84607
 

1 mItem 84599

2 mItem 84606
 

5 mItem 84608
 

3 m

20 km
Range

NEW



• 4 x RJ45 female for 10/100 Mb/s Ethernet (PoE+)
• 1 x RJ45 female for 10/100 Mb/s Ethernet (Uplink)
• 1 x DC female 5.5 x 2.1 mm (power)
• Data transfer rate up to 100 Mbps
• LEDs for status monitoring
• Supports IEEE802.3 10Base-T and 802.3u 100Base-TX
• Supports IEEE802.3at (PoE+) and 802.3af (PoE)
• Spare-Pairs power transmission (Mode B, pairs 4/5 and 7/8)

Item 87682
 

10/100 Ethernet Switch 4+1 Port PoE+ 

NEW
PoE Switch PoE Device

Data

PoE Splitter Non-PoE
Device

Power

Data + Power

Data + Power

Item 87656
 

Item 87657
 

PCI Express Card > 
1 x 10 Gigabit LAN SFP+ 
  • External: 1 x SFP Slot for a 10 Gigabit SFP+ module
• Internal:  1 x PCI Express x4, V2.0
• Chipset: Tehuti TN4010
• Data transfer rate:

10 Gigabit up to 10 Gbps• 
PCI Express x4 up to 20 Gbps• 

• Supports IEEE 802.3az (EEE)
• Supports 16k Jumbo frames
• Supports IEEE 802.1Q Vir tual LAN (VLAN)
• Supports IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation

Item 89475
 

Item 89368
 

PCI Express Card > 
2 x Gigabit LAN SFP

• External: 2 x SFP slots for Gigabit SFP modules
• Internal:  1 x PCI Express x4, V 2.0
• Chipset: Intel 82580DB
• Data transfer rate:

Gigabit Ethernet up to 1 Gbps• 
PCI Express x4 up to 5 Gbps per lane• 

• Compatible with IEEE 802.3z, SFP MSA 
and SFF-8472• 

• Supports IEEE 802.1Q VLAN
• Supports 9k Jumbo Frames 

Item 89376
 

NEW

Power over Ethernet (PoE)

• Power supply: max. 30 W per PoE Port, 
• max. 60 W total
• Power consumption: max. 72 W
• Metal housing
• Fanless
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 141 x 94 x 26 mm 

PoE (Power over Ethernet) refers to the technology of power delivery via the eight-wire Ethernet 
cable, which can be used by network devices. This saves the use of an additional external power 
source.

Network cards – PCI Express

 
Gigabit PoE+ Splitter 802.3at 

This Power over Ethernet Splitter by Delock can 
supply power to a non-PoE-enabled device, such 
as an IP camera or a WLAN access point. The 
splitter is connected to the network cable and 
powered by a PoE injector (PSE). The DC jack 
provides an adjustable voltage of 5 V / 7.5 V / 9 
V or 12 V with a maximum of 2 A for the 
connected equipment. Simultaneously, a 1 Gbps 
Ethernet connection is available. 

 
Gigabit PoE+ Injektor 802.3at 

This Power over Ethernet Injector by Delock 
can supply power via a network cable to a 
PoE-enabled device, such as an IP camera or 
a PoE splitter. The injector is connected 
between the network switch and the PoE 
device (PD) and provides the device with up to 
25.5 watts of power and 1 Gbps Ethernet. 

• Data transfer rate up to 1 Gbps
• Supports IEEE802.3at (PoE+) and 802.3af (PoE)
• Wall mounting integrated in the housing
• Including external 40 W power supply

PCI Express Card > 1 x Gigabit LAN SFP 

• Data transfer rate up to 1 Gbps
• Supports IEEE802.3at (PoE+) and 802.3af (PoE)
• Wall mounting integrated in the housing

This Gigabit Ethernet Switch by Delock can be 
used to connect different network components. In 
addition, the SFP slot allows you to expand the 
network with a ber optic connection. The housing 
has a built-in mechanism for easy attachment to a 
DIN rail; alternatively there are several options for 
wall mounting.

Active Network Components

• Connector:

4 x RJ45 female for 10/100/1000 Mbps Base-T • 
• 1 x SFP slot for 1 Gbps SFP module

• 1 x terminal block (power and alarm) 

1 x DC female 5.5 x 2.1 mm (power)• 
• Data transfer rate up to 1 Gbps
• 5 LEDs for status monitoring
• Power consumption: max. 4.2 W (without PoE)

Power consumption: max. 130 W (with PoE)• 
• Supports IEEE802.3at (PoE+)
• Integrated DIN-rail mounting
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 105 x 93 x 61 mm 

Item 87659
 

                   without PoE

4 Port PoE + 1 SFP DIN-rail mounting

Item 87660
 

with PoE

• 1 x RJ45 female (device)
• 1 x RJ45 female (external)
• 1 x screw terminal for equipotential bonding
• Data transfer rate up to 10/100/1000 Mbps
• Supports PoE devices
• 6 kV Isolation (10 / 700 us)
• Housing material: plastic
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 70 x 25 x 25 mm 

Network Isolator 6 kV RJ45 with PoE

Item 62620
 

Network Isolator 6 kV RJ45 without PoE

Item 62619
 

10G
HIGH
SPEED



Modular Wall Outlet 
ush mount 
2 Port Cat.6A LSA

• External: 2 x RJ45 female
• Internal: 2 x LSA block
• Horizontal cable routing
• Shielded
• TIA-568A/B pinout
• Cable diameter up to 0.644 mm
• Die cast housing
• Wall mount with Delock 86128
• Integrated name plate
• Design suitable central plate 50 x 50 mm
• Mounting holes 60 mm
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 80 x 80 x 39 mm 

Item 86195
 

small
compact

Item 86125
 

Item 86219
 

       The socket can be blocked 
and secured from unauthorized 
use.

Item 86404
 

Keystone RJ45 Secure Cat.6 > LSA

• Shielded (Cat.6)
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 

ca. 38.5 x 22.3 x 17.3 mm• 

Item 86411
 

Keystone Tool 
RJ45 Secure 
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 

ca. 80.5 x 23 x 11 mm• 

Passive components

Item 86479
 

Box consisting of
24 x Item 86179 

Wall outlets

Wall outlets flush mount 

Modular Wall Outlet ush mount 
2 Port Cat.6 LSA

• 2 Keystone por ts 19.2 x 14.7 mm
• 45° angle of Keystone modules
• Dust covers
• Integrated name plate
• Design suitable central plate 50 x 50 mm
• Mounting holes 60 mm
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 80 x 80 x 25.7 mm 

Keystone Module RJ45 jack > 
LSA Cat.6A compact

The new Delock Secure RJ45 module with integrated security 
mechanism has two functions:

For locking 
and unlocking the separately 
available tool 86411 is required.

      The patch cable can be 
interlocked and is protected 
against removal. 

KEYSTONE  – Secure with system

• Shielded (Cat.6A)
• Material: zinc die-cast
• TIA-568A/B pinout
• For solid or stranded wire up to 0.573 mm
• For Keystone por ts with 19.2 x 14.9 mm
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 35.3 x 14.5 x 22.0 mm 

Item 86179
 

Keystone Module 
RJ45 jack > 
LSA Cat.6A compact

toolfree

KEYSTONE
SYSTEM

MORE THAN

70 MODULES
COVERS

MOUNTS

SURFACE MOUNT BOXES

NEW

Modular Wall Outlet 
1 Port Cat.6 compact UTP

• Unshielded (UTP, Cat.6)
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 52 x 39 x 25.5 mm  

Item 86248
 

Item 86269
 

• External: 2 x RJ45 female
• Internal: LSA block (toolless)
• Cable routing 180°
• Shielded (Cat.6)
• Cable diameter up to 0.644 mm 

(22 – 26 AWG)• 
• Integrated name plate
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 62.3 x 60 x 26 mm 

Modular Wall Outlet 
2 Port Cat.6 

Item 86169
 

• Shielded (Cat.6)
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 

ca. 66 x 50 x 25 mm  • 

Modular Wall Outlet 
1 Port Cat.6 



NEW

Item 83781
 

Item 83780   0.5 m

1 m

Item 83782
 Item 83783
 

2 m

3 m

Cable RJ45 Cat.6 UTP Slim 
straight / straight

Item 83524  
 

0.5 m

Item 83525
 

1 m

Item 83526
 

2 m

Cable RJ45
Cat.6 SSTP
angled / straight

0.5 m

1 m

2 m

Cable RJ45 
Cat.6A SSTP
angled / straight

Item 83514  0.5 m

Item 83515
 

1 m

Item 83516
 

2 m

Cable RJ45 
Cat.5e SFTP
angled / straight • RJ45 male > RJ45 male

• 1:1 connected
• Cat.6 specication
• Copper wire
• LS0H (halogen free)
• Cable gauge: 30 AWG
• Cable diameter: ca. 3 mm
• With hook-and-loop fastener

Port Doubler

• 24 x RJ45 female (front)
• 24 x RJ45 female (rear)
• 1:1 connected
• Shielded (Cat.6)
• For mounting in 19″ racks, 1 U
• Printed name plate
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 

482.6 x 44.0 x 44.0 mm • 

19″ Coupler Patch Panel 
24 Port Cat.6

Item 43295
 

Item 43308
 

43310
 

10″ Patch Panel 12 Port Cat.6A

Item 43311
 

43312
 

10″ Patch Panel 12 Port Cat.6A 
0.5 HE

Item 43319
 

43320
 

19″ Patch Panel 24 Port 
Cat.6A

Item 87675
 

87676
 

Desktop Patch Panel 12 Port 
Cat.6A 

Item 43299
 

43297
 

10″ Patch Panel 12 Port Cat.6

Item 87677
 

Item 43300
 

43298
 

19″ Patch Panel 24 Port 
Cat.6

Item 87289
 

87674
 

Desktop Patch Panel 8 Port 
Cat.6A

Item 42420
 

Item 42116
 

42496
 

19″ Cable Management Panel

• For mounting in 19″ racks, 1U
• Metal panel with 5 metal hooks
• Colour: light grey RAL 7035
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 

ca. 482.6 x 76.4 x 43.5 mm • 

Patch Panel / Accessories

• RJ45 male angled
• RJ45 male straight
• 1:1 connected
• S/FTP

• Copper wire
• LS0H (halogen free)
• Cable gauge: 26 AWG

Cable

application example

Item 83644  
 Item 83645
 Item 83646
 

RJ45 Port Doubler 1 x RJ45 male > 
2 x RJ45 female (2 x Ethernet)

• 1 x RJ45 plug > 2 x RJ45 jacks
• Anodized plastic case
• Cable length ca. 15 cm
• Pin layout: 
    Plug
    Socket 1 
    Socket 2 

Item 65177
 

1 2 3 6
1 2 3 6

-  
Fast Ethernet
Fast Ethernet

4 5 7 8   
-

1 2 3 6 

RJ45 Port Doubler 1 x RJ45 male > 
2 x RJ45 female (2 x ISDN) 

• 1 x RJ45 plug > 2 x RJ45 jacks
• Anodized plastic case
• Cable length ca. 15 cm
• Pin layout: 
    Plug
    Socket 1 
    Socket 2   

Item 65224
 

1 2
5 4
-  

ISDN
ISDN

3 6 4 5 
-

3 6 4 5

7 8
3 6
-  

RJ45 Port Doubler 1 RJ45 male > 
2 RJ45 female (1x Ethernet, 1x ISDN) 

• 1 RJ45 plug > 2 RJ45 jacks
• Anodized plastic case
• Cable length ca. 15 cm
• Pin layout: 
    Plug
    Socket 1 
    Socket 2  

Item 65441
 

1 2 3 6
1 2 3 6

-  
Fast Ethernet
ISDN

4 5 7 8   
-

4 5 3 6 

Convenient! 
Due to the small cable 
diameter the cable 
saves space during 
transport and usage.

Patch Panel Mounting 
for DIN rail 

• Two clips with screws
• Mounting for 35 mm DIN rail
• Screw M5, length ca. 10 mm 
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 51.5 x 14 x 7 mm

Rack Montage Set 

• 20 Stück Schrauben, 
Kägmuttern und Unterlegscheiben • 



Cable Tester RJ45 / RJ12 / PoE

• Cable tester for RJ45 / RJ12 / PoE
with removable remote unit• 

• Display of used PoE pairs (12/36) or (45/78)
• Display of used PoE standards 802.3af or 802.3at
• LED Display
• Battery compartment for 1 x 9 V battery 

(not included)• 
• Maximum cable length: 100 m
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 10.4 x 9.6 x 2.7 cm 

Item 86107
 

Item 86420
 

RJ45 Repair Clip Starter Set 16 pieces

• Assorted colors (2 of each in transparent, red, blue, 
black, green, purple, yellow, orange)• 

• With perforation to t different plugs
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca.17.2 x 14.0 x 14.0 mm 

Network Toolkit

• Cable tester for RJ45 / RJ12 with removable remote unit
• Network cable tester with battery compartment 

for 1 x 9 V battery (not included)• 
• Punch down tool with cutting mechanism
• Cable stripper for twisted pair and coaxial cables
• Cable stripper adjustable for different cable diameters
• Crimping tool for RJ45 plugs
• Bag dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 21.5 x 13.0 x 5.0 cm 

Item 86105
 

Cable Tester RJ45 / RJ12 / BNC / USB

• 4 in 1 cable tester 
for RJ45 / RJ12 / BNC / USB Type-A > Type-B• 
with removable remote unit• 

• Simple one button operation
• LED indicator
• Battery compartment for 1 x 9 V battery 

(not included)• 
• Maximum cable length: 100 m
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 16.0 x 8.5 x 2.7 cm 

Item 86106
 

• Dimensions (LxWxH): 
ca. 16 x 14 x 13 mm • 

Dust Cover for RJ45 Plug 
10 pieces

Item 86170
 

Flyer and brochures for free and without password

www.delock.com > Infopoint > Catalogues & Flyer

• Dimensions (LxWxH): 
ca. 21 x 18 x 14 mm • 

Dust Cover for RJ45 Jack 
10 pieces

Item 86176
 

Item 86265
 

RJ45 Plug eld assembly 
Cat.6A

• Cable routing 180°
• Shielded (Cat.6A)
• Compliant with Cat.6A requirements 

of ISO/IEC 11801 Edition 2.2,• 
EN 50173-1:2011 and EN 60603-7-51, • 
Cat.6A of ANSI/TIA 568-C.2• 

• PoE / PoE+ compatible
• Colour code TIA-568B
• For solid or stranded wire up to 

0.644 mm (22 26 AWG)•  – 

• For cable diameter from 6.0 9.0 mm – 

• Integrated colour marking space
• Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 53.7 x 16.4 x 14.0 mm 

example

Tools

Anzeige
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www.delock.com
More detailed information about our products can be found at   

The items offered are available while stocks last. All logos and trademarks are the 
property of their respective owners.Specifications, delivery times and errors reserved.

NEW NEW NEW

Item 86421
 

Item 86422
 

Set 2: 10 pieces (2 of each
in transparent, black, purple, 
orange)

Set 1: 10 pieces (2 of each
in red, blue green, yellow)


